C
H
A
N
N
EL G
A

Overall
Width
(mm)
Std Gate
Weight
(kg)
Grout In
Spigot Code
Weld on
Spigot Code Price
450 450 x 6 1135 320 640 120 G2450GIS G2450WOS  6,470.60
500 450 x 6 1200 345 690 134 G2500GIS G2500WOS  6,574.70
600 450 x 6 1355 395 790 160 G2600GIS G2600WOS  6,765.70
750 450 x 6 1630 472 945 195 G2750GIS G2750WOS  7,419.80
900 450 x 6 1816 545 1089 240 G2900GIS G2900WOS  7,871.20
1050 450 x 6 2000 620 1239 281 G21050GIS G21050WOS  8,774.10
1200 450 x 6 2300 700 1390 340 G21200GIS G21200WOS  10,967.50
1500 450 x 6 2900 860 1870 780 G21500GIS G21500WOS  18,838.70
1800 450 x 6 3403 1010 2170 1000 G21800GIS G21800WOS  21,356.30
Description Code Price
Mast stabilizer bracket CGE002  215.60
Headwall mounting bracket CGE003  140.70
Non Standard Spigots CGE004  P.O.A

Overall
Width
(mm)
Std Gate
Weight
(kg)
Grout In
Spigot Code
Weld on
Spigot Code Price
450 450 x 6 1902 356 820 253 G4450GIS G4450WOS  10,371.40
500 450 x 6 1902 356 820 253 G4500GIS G4500WOS  10,469.80
600 450 x 6 2234 406 920 285 G4600GIS G4600WOS  11,604.20
750 450 x 6 2574 481 1070 344 G4750GIS G4750WOS  12,674.90
900 450 x 6 2980 556 1220 498 G4900GIS G4900WOS  12,946.90
1050 450 x 6 3507 631 1370 627 G41050GIS G41050WOS  15,719.20
1200 450 x 6 3905 706 1520 685 G41200GIS G41200WOS  18,572.40
1350 450 x 6 4309 781 1670 830 G41350GIS G41350WOS  19,961.50
1500 450 x 6 4639 856 1890 950 G41500GIS G41500WOS  22,293.90
1650 450 x 6 5130 931 2050 1395 G41650GIS G41650WOS  27,242.30
1800 450 x 6 5518 1025 2190 1710 G41800GIS G41800WOS  27,468.00
Description Code Price
Gate open indicator CGE001  P.O.A
Mast stabilizer bracket, each CGE002  215.60
Headwall mounting bracket, each CGE003  140.70

Overall
Width
(mm)
Std Gate
Weight
(kg)
Grout In
Spigot Code
Weld on
Spigot Code Price
450 450 x 6 1742 356 820 269 G4450HGIS G4450HWOS  12,512.80
500 450 x 6 1742 356 820 270 G4500HGIS G4500HWOS  12,721.20
600 450 x 6 2017 406 920 303 G4600HGIS G4600HWOS  14,029.20
750 450 x 6 2414 481 1070 371 G4750HGIS G4750HWOS  16,297.90
900 450 x 6 2820 556 1220 528 G4900HGIS G4900HWOS  15,956.50
1050 450 x 6 3437 631 1370 664 G41050HGIS G41050HWOS  18,045.80
1200 450 x 6 3745 706 1520 726 G41200HGIS G41200HWOS  21,315.80
1350 450 x 6 4149 781 1670 886 G41350HGIS G41350HWOS  22,861.10
1500 450 x 6 4464 856 1890 1024 G41500HGIS G41500HWOS  25,928.50
1650 450 x 6 4961 931 2050 1475 G41650HGIS G41650HWOS  30,934.70
1800 450 x 6 5331 1025 2190 1820 G41800HGIS G41800HWOS  33,087.80
Description Code Price
Gate open indicator CGE001  P.O.A
Mast stabilizer bracket, each CGE002  215.60
Headwall mounting bracket, each CGE003  140.70

Overall
Width
(mm)
Std Gate
Weight
(kg)
Grout In
Spigot Code
Weld on
Spigot Code Price
450 450 x 8 1902 356 820 330 G6450GIS G6450WOS  10,863.30
500 450 x 8 1902 356 820 332 G6500GIS G6500WOS  11,239.60
600 450 x 8 2234 406 920 388 G6600GIS G6600WOS  11,789.30
750 450 x 8 2574 481 1070 474 G6750GIS G6750WOS  13,380.90
900 450 x 8 2980 556 1220 620 G6900GIS G6900WOS  14,827.80
1050 450 x 8 3507 631 1370 801 G61050GIS G61050WOS  18,439.30
1200 450 x 8 3905 706 1520 918 G61200GIS G61200WOS  19,521.60
1350 450 x 8 4309 781 1670 1075 G61350GIS G61350WOS  22,444.30
1500 450 x 8 4639 856 1890 1233 G61500GIS G61500WOS  26,582.50
«1650 450 x 8 5130 931 2050 1717 G61650GIS G61650WOS  29,655.70
«1800 450 x 8 5518 1025 2190 1890 G61800GIS G61800WOS  32,972.00
« Gear Reduction Hand Wind recommended where net head exceeds 4 metres
Description Code Price
Gear reduction for hand wind CGE000  4,374.80
Gate open indicator CGE001  P.O.A

Overall
Width
(mm)
Std Gate
Weight
(kg)
Grout In
Spigot Code
Weld on
Spigot Code Price
450 450 x 8 1742 356 820 346 G6450HGIS G6450HWOS  11,442.10
500 450 x 8 1742 356 820 349 G6500HGIS G6500HWOS  12,836.90
600 450 x 8 2017 406 920 412 G6600HGIS G6600HWOS  14,191.20
750 450 x 8 2414 481 1070 501 G6750HGIS G6750HWOS  16,726.20
900 450 x 8 2820 556 1220 654 G6900HGIS G6900HWOS  17,322.30
1050 450 x 8 3437 631 1370 848 G61050HGIS G61050HWOS  20,864.40
1200 450 x 8 3745 706 1520 969 G61200HGIS G61200HWOS  22,959.50
1350 450 x 8 4149 781 1670 1144 G61350HGIS G61350HWOS  25,714.30
1500 450 x 8 4464 856 1890 1329 G61500HGIS G61500HWOS  33,738.40
1650 450 x 8 4961 931 2050 1819 G61650HGIS G61650HWOS  35,831.10
1800 450 x 8 5331 1025 2190 2079 G61800HGIS G61800HWOS  42,041.20
Description Code Price
Gate open indicator CGE001  P.O.A
Mast stabilizer bracket, each CGE002  215.60
Headwall mounting bracket, each CGE003  140.70

Handweel
(mm)
Pipe Centre
to Base
(mm)
Overall
Width
(mm)
Std Gate
Weight
(kg)
Grout In
Spigot Code
Weld on
Spigot Code Price
900 450 x 12 3287 556 1254 690 G10900GGIS G10900GWOS  20,661.70
1050 450 x 12 3680 631 1438 881 G101050GGIS G101050GWOS  22,421.20
1200 450 x 12 4051 706 1572 1103 G101200GGIS G101200GWOS  26,063.40
1350 450 x 12 4452 781 1750 1244 G101350GGIS G101350GWOS  27,751.50
1500 450 x 12 4883 856 1880 1443 G101500GGIS G101500GWOS  34,951.40
1650 450 x 12 5228 931 2080 2400 G101650GGIS G101650GWOS  45,068.00
1800 450 x 12 5700 1025 2248 2700 G101800GGIS G101800GWOS  52,864.00
Description Code Price
Gate open indicator  P.O.A
Mast stabilizer bracket, each CGE00210  220.40
Headwall mounting bracket, each CGE00310  351.40

Handweel
(mm)
Pipe Centre
to Base
(mm)
Overall
Width
(mm)
Std Gate
Weight
(kg)
Grout In
Spigot Code
Weld on
Spigot Code Price
900 450 x 12 2820 556 1254 650 G10900HGIS G10900HWOS  21,529.90
1050 450 x 12 3337 631 1438 850 G101050HGIS G101050HWOS  25,598.60
1200 450 x 12 3743 706 1572 1100 G101200HGIS G101200HWOS  31,664.10
1350 450 x 12 4145 781 1750 1250 G101350HGIS G101350HWOS  31,542.50
1500 450 x 12 4460 856 1880 1525 G101500HGIS G101500HWOS  43,065.60
1650 450 x 12 4965 931 2080 2400 G101650HGIS G101650HWOS  59,079.90
1800 450 x 16 5355 1025 2248 2700 G101800HGIS G101800HWOS  62,731.90
Description Code Price
Gate open indicator  P.O.A
Mast stabilizer bracket, each CGE00210  220.40
Headwall mounting bracket, each CGE00310  351.40